Create a warm,
welcoming ambience
with superior quality
lighting
MASTER LED spot ExpertColor LV
MASTER LEDspot LV ExpertColor creates a warm and comfortable ambience for
hospitality venues, homes and restaurants. It creates such an ambience with
superior lighting that has a customized spectrum, high CRI, and deep dimming

Ambient temperature range -20 to +45 °C
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base Nominal lifetime
929003078802 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 927 10D GU5.3 40,000 hour(s)
929003078902 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 930 10D GU5.3 40,000 hour(s)
929003079002 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 940 10D GU5.3 40,000 hour(s)
929003079702 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 927 24D GU5.3 40,000 hour(s)
929003079802 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 930 24D GU5.3 40,000 hour(s)
929003079902 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 940 24D GU5.3 40,000 hour(s)
929003080002 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 927 36D GU5.3 40,000 hour(s)
929003080102 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 930 36D GU5.3 40,000 hour(s)
929003080202 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 940 36D GU5.3 40,000 hour(s)
929003080304 6.3MR16/LED/F25/927/D/EC/12V T20 10/1FB GU5.3 25,000 hour(s)
929003080504 6.3MR16/LED/F35/927/D/EC/12V T20 10/1FB GU5.3 25,000 hour(s)
929003080604 6.3MR16/LED/F35/930/D/EC/12V T20 10/1FB GU5.3 25,000 hour(s)
929003080804 7.8MR16/PER/930/S10/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB GU5.3 25,000 hour(s)
929003081004 7.8MR16/PER/927/F25/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB GU5.3 25,000 hour(s)
929003081104 7.8MR16/PER/930/F25/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB GU5.3 25,000 hour(s)
929003081404 7.8MR16/PER/930/F35/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB GU5.3 25,000 hour(s)
929003078502 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 927 60D GU5.3 40,000 hour(s)
929003078508 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 927 60D GU5.3 40,000 hour(s)
MASTER LED spot ExpertColor LV
3Product family leaflet, 2025, December 11 data subject to change

MASTER LED spot ExpertColor LV
5Product family leaflet, 2025, December 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
Luminous
Intensity
(Nom)
929003080002 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16
927 36D
485 lm 1,400 cd
929003080102 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16
930 36D
500 lm 1,550 cd
929003080202 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16
940 36D
520 lm 1,650 cd
929003080304 6.3MR16/LED/F25/927/D/EC/12V
T20 10/1FB
470 lm 1,960 cd
929003080504 6.3MR16/LED/F35/927/D/EC/12V
T20 10/1FB
470 lm 1,110 cd
929003080604 6.3MR16/LED/F35/930/D/EC/12V
T20 10/1FB
470 lm 1,110 cd
929003080804 7.8MR16/PER/930/S10/Dim/EC/12V
10/1FB
480 lm 5,300 cd
929003081004 7.8MR16/PER/927/F25/Dim/EC/12V
10/1FB
480 lm 2,330 cd
929003081104 7.8MR16/PER/930/F25/Dim/EC/12V
10/1FB
480 lm 2,330 cd
929003081404 7.8MR16/PER/930/F35/Dim/EC/12V
10/1FB
480 lm 1,320 cd
929003078502 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16
927 60D

MASTER LED spot ExpertColor LV
6Product family leaflet, 2025, December 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929003080202 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W
MR16 940 36D
7.5 W 43 W
929003080304 6.3MR16/LED/F25/927/D/EC/12V
T20 10/1FB
6.3 W 42 W
929003080504 6.3MR16/LED/F35/927/D/EC/12V
T20 10/1FB
6.3 W 42 W
929003080604 6.3MR16/LED/F35/930/D/EC/12V
T20 10/1FB
6.3 W 42 W
929003080804 7.8MR16/PER/930/S10/Dim/EC/12
V 10/1FB
7.8 W 35 W
929003081004 7.8MR16/PER/927/F25/Dim/EC/12
V 10/1FB
7.8 W 50 W
929003081104 7.8MR16/PER/930/F25/Dim/EC/1
2V 10/1FB
7.8 W 50 W
929003081404 7.8MR16/PER/930/F35/Dim/EC/1
2V 10/1FB
7.8 W 50 W
929003078502 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W
MR16 927 60D

6.7 W 50 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003078802 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 927 10D 92 °C
929003078902 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 930 10D 92 °C
929003079002 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 940 10D 92 °C
929003079702 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 927 24D 93 °C
929003079802 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 930 24D 93 °C
929003079902 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 940 24D 93 °C
929003080002 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 927 36D 93 °C
929003080102 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 930 36D 93 °C
929003080202 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 940 36D 93 °C
929003080304 6.3MR16/LED/F25/927/D/EC/12V T20 10/1FB 89 °C
929003080504 6.3MR16/LED/F35/927/D/EC/12V T20 10/1FB 89 °C
929003080604 6.3MR16/LED/F35/930/D/EC/12V T20 10/1FB 89 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003080804 7.8MR16/PER/930/S10/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB 93 °C
929003081004 7.8MR16/PER/927/F25/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB 93 °C
929003081104 7.8MR16/PER/930/F25/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB 93 °C
929003081404 7.8MR16/PER/930/F35/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB 93 °C
929003078502 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 927 60D 92 °C
929003078508 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 927 60D 92 °C
929003078602 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 930 60D 92 °C
929003078608 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 930 60D 92 °C

929003077308 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 927 36D 92 °C
929003077310 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 927 36D 92 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003077408 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 930 36D 92 °C
929003077410 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 930 36D 92 °C
929003077508 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 940 36D 92 °C
929003077918 MAS MR16 ExpertColor6.7-50W 927 24D EZ10 92 °C
929003078018 MAS MR16 ExpertColor6.7-50W 930 24D EZ10 92 °C
929003078318 MAS MR16 ExpertColor6.7-50W 930 36D EZ10 92 °C
929003076710 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 927 10D 92 °C
929003076808 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 930 10D 92 °C
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
929003078802 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 927 10D Clear
929003078902 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 930 10D Clear
929003079002 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 940 10D Clear
929003079702 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 927 24D Clear
929003079802 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 930 24D Clear
929003079902 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 940 24D Clear
929003080002 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 927 36D Clear
929003080102 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 930 36D Clear
929003080202 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 940 36D Clear
929003080304 6.3MR16/LED/F25/927/D/EC/12V T20 10/1FB Clear
929003080504 6.3MR16/LED/F35/927/D/EC/12V T20 10/1FB Clear
929003080604 6.3MR16/LED/F35/930/D/EC/12V T20 10/1FB Clear
929003080804 7.8MR16/PER/930/S10/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB Clear
929003081004 7.8MR16/PER/927/F25/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB Clear
929003081104 7.8MR16/PER/930/F25/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB Clear
929003081404 7.8MR16/PER/930/F35/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB Clear
929003078502 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 927 60D -
929003078508 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 927 60D -
929003078602 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 930 60D Clear
929003078608 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 930 60D -

929003076808 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 930 10D -
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy Consumption
kWh/1000 h
929003078802 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 927 10D 7 kWh
929003078902 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 930 10D 7 kWh
929003079002 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 940 10D 7 kWh
929003079702 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 927 24D 8 kWh
929003079802 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 930 24D 8 kWh
929003079902 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 940 24D 8 kWh
929003080002 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 927 36D 8 kWh
929003080102 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 930 36D 8 kWh
929003080202 MAS LED ExpertColor 7.5-43W MR16 940 36D 8 kWh
929003080304 6.3MR16/LED/F25/927/D/EC/12V T20 10/1FB -
929003080504 6.3MR16/LED/F35/927/D/EC/12V T20 10/1FB -
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy Consumption
kWh/1000 h
929003080604 6.3MR16/LED/F35/930/D/EC/12V T20 10/1FB -
929003080804 7.8MR16/PER/930/S10/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB -
929003081004 7.8MR16/PER/927/F25/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB -
929003081104 7.8MR16/PER/930/F25/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB -
929003081404 7.8MR16/PER/930/F35/Dim/EC/12V 10/1FB -
929003078502 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 927 60D 7 kWh
929003078508 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 927 60D -
929003078602 MAS LED ExpertColor 6.7-35W MR16 930 60D 7 kWh
929003078608 MAS LED MR16 ExpertColor 6.7-50W 930 60D -